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] [TPRESICDRES | M

Truck | Trailer or

Tt Inspect Vizhicia No: FBL 6_3 .4\"1 Make Mh ﬂ g% Z
al Workshap mis ‘-Q‘h r | cotou Irlr.ll'll'ml Std / NI/ NA
o ) Ub*l R d % Sp Reading ﬁ (%2 TiRadio: Insured | Std | NI/ NA
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DatarToma, Fin Rotum 107 i Transportation

2 Add Fee: ‘Sitelnsp (9 J__S+RS__8i - N
D Interview (8 ) mom -

Report Format : Tenh Invs (3 }I Cmers
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Adn mam Puwld Company Registration No. 199607 198R

S§ UBLAVE |, #0228 PAVA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408953 TEL 1 \D65) H2563501 FAN @ (U65) A2ERNE

Y our ref; TBA
Our ref: CC4A/EQII8014970/Gha3 Date: 24.08.2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. FBL 6824M
We refer 1o the above mantter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 20.08.2018
at the premises of M/s Boon Siew Singapore Pte Lid have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount (58 2.070.00
Revised Estimute Amount : 5§ 1,334.50
"Check” Items Amount : 58 315.50
Total (Including Check ltems) : 5§ 1.650.00
Market Value : 8§ -
LTA Reimbursement Value : §% -
Nett Value 58 -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the -
/S and N/S portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estmated normal period for repairs: 2.0 days

Yours faithfully,

XING GUO QIANG
Licensed Appraiser
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Boon Siew Singapore Pte Ltd e " T
370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408531
TEL 465 8139338 FAN <45 6844 |62 Email sccounts @ boonsiewhonda com s
GST-M2-0027502-X HCH NO97701866M
QUOTATION
EQ INSURANCE NO: WQT0902739
DATE: 02 Aug 2018
5 MAXWELL ROAD A/C CODE: 1006
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK, MND CONPLEX TERMS: 90 DAYS
SINGAPORE 069110 YOUR REF:  FBL6824M
62219433 FAX: 62243903
SALESMAN:
PAGE:]
Item No Description | Quantity|  Unit Price| % | Amount
5§ S5
ACCY99 D.0.A/POLICY | HR 0.00
NO.:31.07.2018/5087829182-01
TOW/DRIVE IN:
SURVEYOR/DATE IN:
AUTHORISED BY/EXCESS: 3RD
PARTY VEHICLE NO.:SJR4346M
IRD PARTY REF :
070799 *TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED ~ (.§ 3 DAYS 28000 ({'10 840.00
PARTS, NECESSARY ¢
ATTACHMENR, REALIGN
AFFECTED PORTION TO
ALIGNMENT
B06042 CONDUCT HONDA MCS 2.4 HR 50.00 120,00
DIAGNOSTIC CHECK (400-799)
NEFT
33710-MFT-641 UNIT,RRCOMBR - 2/l | PC 306.00 306.00
MFT ¥~ <0
83400-MFT-640ZC  SET ILLUST R BODY "{ M WA | rC 315.50 345507
MFF :
83500-MFT-640ZC SETILLUSTLBODY M | PC 315.50 315.50
MFT
8366 1-MFT-640ZA COVER, L R*NH303M* -~ M i | PC 173.00 173.00
MET
@9&13 ) At it hence nolify
| D'y .:‘:g'.
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o Sl = tamy bamy) sl be resureeysd il

hagnatune,
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Boon Siew Singapore Pte Ltd

370 Ubi Raad 3 Singapore 408631
TEL +65 6513 9318 FAX, <% 8844 | §A2 Email: scoounts i boonsiewhonda com sg
GSTM2-27502-X RCH NO- 197701 B66M

QUOTATION
M/S: EQ INSURANCE NO: WOT0902739
DATE: 02 Aug 2018
Total S$ 2,070.00
Add GST @ 7% 140,70
Grand Total 5% 2.210.70

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TEN AND CENTS SEVENTY ONLY

EQ INSURANCE Far Boon Siew Singapore Pte Lid

CONFIRMED & ACCEPTED BY AUTHORISED SIGNATURE
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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner |ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 3958)
(WR'EHREEEN A Eaas - e g e e S S |
Vehicle No.: FBL6824M
Vehicle to be Exported: MNo
Intended De-registration Date: 21Aug 2018
Vehicle Make: HONDA
Vehicle Model: FIS400A
Primary Colour: Silver
Manufacturing Year: 2016
Engine No.: NFO1E5222675
Chassis No.: JH2NF03949K000249
Maximum Power Output: -
Open Market Value: $8,371.00
Original Registration Date: 06 Feb 2017
First Registration Date: 06 Feb 2017
Transfer Count: 1
Actual ARF Paid: $1,256.00
PARF Eligibility: No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
Clntended CORRETNEDEAINNNTE, Sy Ty
COE Expiry Date: 05 Feb 2027
COE Category: D - Motorcycle
COE Period|(Years): 10
QP Paid: $6,052.00
COE Rebate Amount: $5,119.00
Total Rebate Amount: $5,119.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Aug 2018

OK

npsivi.na.goy sgita’vriaction/enquire-edatedyPubicHatoreUareginpul fHUNL | N _ = UsUsuud | |

=

'l
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Justin Wong <justinwong@eqinsurance.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2018 11:01 AM
To: Admin A; ASSIGNMENTS@ LKKAUTO.COM
Cc: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto), Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: PRS REQUEST : ACCIDENT ON 31/07,/2018 INVOLVING FBL&6B24M AND SJR4346M,
ALONG HOLLAND ROAD & LORNIE ROAD -1'04‘1“@ 1‘ ’| 8 h e
Attachments: 16082018105817-0001.pdf | \
vihicle ot In X
=10
Dear LKK, Fﬁ“ﬁ{\@ M
Kindly assist with urgent PRS from Honda Workshop representing vehicle no: FBL6B24M.
Person in-charge is Mr Toh Boon Wah, contactable at 91121132.
Thank you.
Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims
i
| Mo G Trendh
EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 656223 4190
urance.co
<
‘.. A Member of Citystaie @—"

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. |f you are not the intended recipient, please notify t!



i ——

0z/08 ;ﬁu THU 17: 06 Fax @oor/o0s
7 J 4 o .
’g"ﬁ @ r.ﬁ-&#—o /Foe A HO
C B _£90.4. X% -
P 6555 40 JECENVE] jommvammurnn
I Toli 465 6390-5007 Pux:+G5 6B24-1800

To: E& /W’ o A G SRR

> EO L PMI§ - 1463 [ Jw
- plnbu gl OMPPHAR - 00217

21700 ' Boen Sty gD Bl srpazasm

S*pore ( ﬂéqﬁa-] /0% [ 18
Attn : Motor Claim Department f
Dear SirMdm,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING S8 824 My LTR 4L 4.
ALONG 26/ roaof &  Aras roas] ON L7 #J;;F__

[ am the registration owner of vehicle no JBL €% 5Mryhich anulwd in the
accident, as a result of gross negligence of the driver of vehicle no S YUX #.2 4 m
Which was insured with you.

Please be inform that | hold you responsible for all my outlay as & direct result of the
accident and enclosed herewith copy of my Police Report / GIA Accident Report,
estimate and certificate of insurance for your perusal,

My vehicle is presently lying at Boon Siew S'pore Pte Ltd,

Kindly instruct your surveyor to conduet a survey on my vehicle within the next two (2)
days, failing which 1 shall appoint my own surveyor and claim for survey fee In addition
to my other dishursements.

Please let me hear from you promptly.
Thank you.

0
As ice Manager
Service Department
Hp: 9112 1132



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) ——————————————————————

From: Justin Wong <justinwong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent Friday, 24 August, 2018 1:16 FM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAUtD)

Cc Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PRS REQUEST : ACCIDENT ON 31/07/2018 INVOLVING FBL6824M AND
SJRA346M, ALONG HOLLAND ROAD & LORNIE ROAD

Attachments: Ol GIA - SIR4346M,PDF

Categories: HMEK

Dear Mel Kwan,
Please find our insured’s GIA report as attached.

Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190
Www.eqinsurance. com.sg

l ]

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com)|

Sent: Friday, August 24, 2018 11:07 AM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-ai@|kkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
cchewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: PRS REQUEST : ACCIDENT ON 31/07/2018 INVOLVING FBL6EB24M AND SIR4346M, ALONG HOLLAND
ROAD & LORNIE RDAD

EQI ref: TBA
LKK REF: CC4/EQI1B014970/Gha3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter,
Enclosed revert of vehicle: FBL 6824M
We have not authorized repairs,

Enclosed for your perusal {s:
Estimated cost of repair



EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190

wwiw.eqinsurance.com.sg

Privileged/Confidentiol information may be contained in this message. if you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
W“’W.Eﬂn’h‘.fﬂlil




-HONDA

BOON SIEEW SINGAPO

Heprine 4

RE PTE LTD
No. 167701886M

ompany
470 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408651 TEL: 6339 8002 FAX: B333 4332

GST Registration No.© M2-00Z7502-X

mwmer's Information

AL e FBLG6HZAM!
EQ INSLIRANCE
i B [mt= of Inviuce

Regmstration N

TAX INVOICE NO: INV0824218 -

Indoched
FIS400A9

=
Senice Advisor

Wik ard Mo

it -

JHO924513

11]11“4.11- {km)

SINGAPORE DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY SIX AND CENTS TWENTY FOUR ONLY

Pertifled poads Joarvion reamved

« URLOTIAETE SlEnMNT

= I " 112019 CHAR Hpls
S MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER _
BLOCK. MMD CONPLEX SINGAPORE  pge [Chassis No. . [Engine No
b deraiias ORIIT01E | IHINFO3OA9K000249 | NFOIES222675
et N N Joh/Parts Descnption ~ Quannty Ut Price Amount
ss 58
B070a *TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS 42000
NECESSARY ATTACHMENTS, REALIGN
AFFECTED PORTION T0) ALIGNMENT
BOoD42 CONDUCT HONDA MCS DILAGNOSTIC 120,00
CHECK [(400-799)
33710-MFT-641 UNIT, RR COMB R | BC 300.00 306,00
B3500-MFT-6402C SET ILLUST L BODY | PC 31550 31550
83661-MFT-640ZA COVER. L R*™NH303M* | PC 173.00 173.00
B3400-MFT-640ZC SET ILLUST R BUDY I K 297.50 29750
TOTAL 58 163200
ADD GST@ ™» 11424
TOTAL INC GST 58 1,746.24
GRAND TOTAL S5 1,746.24

“Works was camied out subject 1o the Company’s Terms and Conditions of Sorvica.
No complaints will be enisriained unless reported within seven (7) days of tha date of this invaice.”




Date: f‘;::/"z” 9.
L£aq Mhlargne (Address of insurance company)
& maxosre  aot
be, /¥ ~00 Qe (Shack.

MND (bmpiex L. 0674 D

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE ; THIRD PARTY CLAIM AGAINST YOUR INSURED VEHICLE
REGISTRATION NUMBERAJE #34 £/  (THE “CLAIM")

1 am the registrated owner of vehicle registration no_A84 SHLAM . My

motoreyele was damaged by your insured vehicle number “ST2_2< 46 M on
H’/'?',A A g /3 along #ot/aveof ﬁr;;’:,{dfhﬂz ot

I have appointed Boon Siew Singapore Pte Ltd as my designated repair service center and
have authorized Boon Siew Singapore to proceed my claim against you.

The ¢laim as detailed below :-

1. Repair Invoice numbes _ /A/VOG 941 ¢ ss /i FYE Y
S F0D — .
2. Third party search fees: Receipt no_590) < a?¢" s§ Z.;‘
3. Police investigation fees: Receipt no S s§ A
EITHER |
4, Lossofusefor _»- _ days ss A0 0o
OR
Rental of motoreycle for A/~ days s$ .5
5. Other expenses s$ =

TOTAL : ss [, dF5 T




Enclosed herewith the relevant supporting document for your perusal.

All payment towards settlement and or compromise of my claim herein should therefore
Be in favour of M/s Boon Siew Singapore Pte Ltd.

Yours faithfully

Name :
NRICNo:_£78.> /599 /c
Adress: _Buw. TTE  Cba
Dvon. GBafry L7 -Fe
A s vare
JOAL «Jx—t‘a,f?.
. 7




S U AVE L #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 40898 TEL: (651 2563561 FAX @ (B65) 62564015

Our Ref: CCH/EQI18014970/Gha3
18 OCTOBER 2018

KOH KENG HWEE - By Post and By Email
37 JALAN LAYANG LAYANG
SINGAPORE 598503

Dear SirMadam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 4346M AND FBL 6824M ON 31/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidence at hand, liability is
down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with
the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the mater prior 10 our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and yvour NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours ﬂ}f?\fully, :
/

ic Alpely/Sanghilan
Case/ Handler
D | 2096

6741 4108
Email: vicalpehi@ lkkauto.com

c.c EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motar Claims Depi)
h=l15kkialsingnet. com.s

(Email)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, 0, KJ?'W{ JSuon (“the third party claimant™) of

Lx €35 /Dﬂf"’" rde. e | 2o5.594 (address), owner of
- €10 6 £5

LLz. P24 M (vehicle no.) hereby declare authorize

qgf?ﬂf} L_SZE-J 'bﬁﬁﬁ:fﬂw /% .{7"";“"{. {“lhl:

workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or

rental and/or loss of use (“claim”™) for my vehicle no. £84 Sd24 mbat was

damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 3/ [/ - (date)

along e Haof r‘?"";ff" Lapne [ (location) involving

vehiclenois (X TR £2 4s M (“the accident”).

[ further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being
made in favour of Boon Siew Singapore Private Limited.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my

behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis
insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this "% dayof J#  (month)20 /9 (year)

A
—:&'\ *

Signed by “the third party claimant”
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Heprint:§

BOON SIEW SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Company Registration No. 187701866M

370 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408651 TEL: 63309002 FAX: 8333 4332
GST Ragistration No.: M2-0027502-X

HONDA
TAX INVOICE NO: INV0923621
Uwner's Informabion Registration No. - [Model - Job Card No
A/C: 1006 FBLOEZAM FISA00AS JB0924513
B INSURANCE Date of Invaice - _|Servioe Advisor Mileage (ki)
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER 12112018 GHAR ey
BLOCK. MND CONPLEX SINGAPORE  [Tamin- Shassts No - Engine o,
069110 :
Tel- 62230433 O8/11/2018 JTHINFOIMMIK 000249 NFOLES222675
ltem Mo Job/Parts Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
S8 s
ACC9 D.OAJPOLICY NO.31.07.18/508 76291 82- FOC
01  TOW/DRIVE IN:0S.11.18
SURVEYOR/DATE IN:LKK, GUO
QIANG20.08.18 AUTHORISED
BY/EXCESS: 3RD PARTY VEHICLE
NO.SIR4346M  3RD PARTY
REF.:CCAEQI1B014970/Ghad
D079 *T0 REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS, 420.00
NECESSASRY ATTACHMENT,
REALIGNMENT AFFECTED PORTION
TO ALIGNMENT.
ROG042 CONDUCT HONDA MCS DIAGNOSTIC 120,00
CHECK (400-799) NETT
33710-MFT-641 UNIT, RR COMB R | pC 306.00 306.00
83500-MFT-640ZC SET ILLUST L BODY 1 PC 315.50 315.50
83661-MFT-640ZA COVER, L R*NH303M* | PC 173.00 173,00
83400-MFT-6402C SET ILLUST R BODY | PC 297.50 297.50
TOTAL 8 1.632.00
ADD GST @ 7% 11424
TOTAL INC GST 8§ 1,746.24
GRAND TOTAL S8 1,746.24
SINGAPORE DOLLAR ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY SIX AND CENTS TWENTY FOUR ONLY
Remuk  DS/TPEQ INSURANCE)
Certifled goods frervice raceived Boon Sivw Alngapare Fle Lid
Custoner's Signature AutlyeTjsed-Signatnre
“Works was carried oul subject lo the Company's Terms and Condltians of Service.
Mo complaints will ba antortained unless reported within seven (T) davs of the dale of this involca.” CUSTOMER COPY
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Liand [T.JI:hiiut !x‘-.uzhnm \

Land Transport Autharity
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore STET01

GST Reglstration No. : M4-0006628-2

Recelpl No. : ITNET-00000-180802-000588

Pravious Recalpt No. ;
S/N Item Description/

Business Transactlon Referance

No,

Rasult of Insurance Enquiry - SJR4346M

As at 31 Jul 2016/18:35:00

Recsipt

Prinl Data/Time :

02 Aug 2018/ 10:50:12

Receipt Date/Tima : 02 Aug 2018/ 10:50:12

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Insurance Co: EQINSURANCE COMPANY LTD

1 Insurance Enquiry - SJR4348M

Engulry Fes
201808021048172T4482

Amount
Bafore
GST (S§)
7.00
Sub-Total 7.00
Total Before Rounding T.00
Rounding Diffarence
Tatal Amaount Payabla
Pald By
6386 Cradit Card:
Visa/MasterCard
Total
Cash Change
Tandared Amount
Excess Refundable Amount

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

GST
Amount
(5%)

D.49

0.48
0.48

Amount
After GST
(88)

T48

T.48
TAB
0.04
TAS

TAS

745
0.00
T.45
0.00

Flease ensure that all paymants to the Authority are good and promptly sattied by the payment service
provider [ financlal Institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipt Is consldered vold and late fee

may apply.

TR/ VT D, GOV, B TRNTVECuOnN/ COMPRTRH IO rr W | BN _IL=F 1301011 )



Company Reglstration No, 195607198R

STLIEAVE |, #0225 PAYVA LI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408903 TEL @ (0651 62563561 FAX : (D65) 62564312

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 20/08/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vekiole N SJR 4346M {Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DMPPHQ18-003176
ehicle No
FBL 8824M (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18014970/Gwa3q2
Date of Accident 31/712018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost ] 1.746.24
Loss of Use g 60.00 2 days
Rental (If any) : 8 days
Others: -5 7.45
.-

1,813.69
Final Settlement Sum |: § 1,813.69
Remarks I

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |BOON SIEW SINGAPORE PTELTD

] 1 _,__E'!E.ﬁg

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Uni Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi industral Park, Singapore 408833

TEL 6256 3581 FAX: 8258 4315

Rieg No: 198607198R GST Reg. Mo. 19-9507188-R

Afflliated to Federation internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK

MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 089110

Ref CCAEQI1B014870/Gwal3g2

Date 20-08-2018

Code: EQI
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SJR 4346M Veh. Inspected FBL 6824M
Policy No. DMPPHO18-003176 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From JUSTIN Assign Date 16/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HOMNDA FJS4004 c.c 389
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JH2ZNFO3840K000249 Colour GREY
Odometer 18528 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |120/80-14 ERIDGESTONE 4 mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre |150/70-13 BRIDGESTONE 4 mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S & N/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  21/07/2018 Inspection Date 20/08/2018
Survey held at 15 UBI RDAD 4
Repairer BOON SIEW SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Automotive Assessor

MECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repart s msds sobety for the use and benefii of the Clent named on the froni page af inis Aspon

el B B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No 109607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No./1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBL 6824M
; : By Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By | OurA
oy o Workshop (§)| (5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|UNIT RR COMB R CRACKED 306.00 306.00
1|SET ILLUST R BODY cuT 315.50 29750
1|SET ILLUST BODY cuT 315.50 315.50
1|COVER L R *NH303M* cuT 173.00 173.00
1,110.00 1,092.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS NECESSARY 840.00 420.00
ATTACHMENT,REALIGN AFFECTED PORTION TO
ALIGNMENT
CONDUCT HONDA MCS DIAGNOSTIC CHECK (400-799), 120,00 120.00
960.00 540.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,070.00 1,632.00
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS I [ 1.632.00]
Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18014970/Gwa3q2
E d!-r..-
XING GUOD QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor



Joanne Lee (LKK Autn!

From: Joanne Lee (LKK Auto) <report@ikkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August 2019 4:05 PM

To: 'egiprs@eqinsurance.comsg’

Cc: vivianlau@lkkauto.com'

Subject: TP Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SIR 4346M (Ol) and FBL 6824M (TP) on
31/07/2018

Attachments: LKK REPORT & PHOTO.pdf; TP DS SUPPORTING DOCUMENT pdf

Diear SirMadam,
PMease be informed that the above-mentioned case had been settled.
Enclose herewith final repont & relevant documents for your necessary action please.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

JIOANNE | Reports

LKK Auto Consultants Pte.Ltd.

Phone: 6256-3561 Ext.111 Fax: 6741-4108 email: report@Ikkauto.com
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Singapore 408933



